SOLA

Call for papersfor Special Edition of SOLA

Dear participants of the International SymposiunitenWhole Atmosphere (ISWA),
Thank you for participating in the ISWA.

We are planning to publish special editioron ISWA in “SOLA (Scientific Online Letters on the
Atmosphere}, which is a web based research journal of the Btetegical Society of Japan. We
would like to ask all oral and poster presenterhatsymposium to subntiteir manuscripts to this
special editionAll manuscripts will be subject to the normal gees of peer review. Please follow the
instructionsbelow for submission. The deadline of the submrsgias extended to February 20, 2017.

Instructions for submission:
The submission website for this journal is locadéed
https://www.jstage.jst.go.jp/browse/sola/

The submission process consists of 7 steps. Diffgueocesses from the usual submission are as

follows:

1. Please choose ‘Sato, Kaoru’ as an editor at Steght submission system.

2. Please mention that your submission is for ISWAh& cover letter at Step 5 in the submission
system.

3. Please choose ‘ISWA as a Special Edition at Steptbe submission system.

Lead Guest Editor:
Kaoru Sato, The University of Tokyo, Japakaoru@eps.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Guest Editors:

M. Joan Alexander, NorthWest Research Associates, United Statesand@nwra.com
Toshihiko Hirooka, Kyushu University, Japaifirook@geo.kyushu-u.ac.jp

Takeshi Horinouchi, Hokkaido University, Japahorinout@ees.hokudai.ac.jp

Takuji Nakamura, National Institute of Polar Research, Japakamura.takuji@nipr.ac.jp
Akinori Saito, Kyoto University, Japarsaitoua@kugi.kyoto-u.ac.jp

Toru Sato, Kyoto University, Japarisato@kuee.kyoto-u.ac.jp



William E. Ward, University of New Brunswick, Canadayward@unb.ca

Schedule:
Beginning of submission : October 20, 2016
Deadline of submission —February1.-2017 exteridedarch 31, 2017

Publish ‘Each manuscript will be published soon after itseptance but the last
publication is at the end of 2017



